
Table 3.1

Characteristics of scheduled terminating passengers at the 2018 survey airports.

International Business International Leisure Domestic Business Domestic Leisure

Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Aberdeen 176 7.9  150 6.7  338 15.2  128 5.7  601 27.1  67 3.0  682 30.7  80 3.6  2,221 100

Birmingham 692 6.4  717 6.6  6,221 57.1  1,962 18.0  597 5.5  31 0.3  609 5.6  57 0.5  10,885 100

East Midlands 66 1.5  47 1.1  3,408 78.9  408 9.4  150 3.5  4 0.1  231 5.3  5 0.1  4,320 100

Edinburgh 458 3.3  394 2.8  4,497 32.5  3,202 23.1  2,047 14.8  110 0.8  2,538 18.3  606 4.4  13,852 100

Gatwick 2,782 7.1  2,013 5.2  22,521 57.8  8,603 22.1  974 2.5  75 0.2  1,852 4.8  133 0.3  38,954 100

Glasgow 213 2.3  190 2.1  3,361 37.0  1,171 12.9  1,654 18.2  40 0.4  2,132 23.4  330 3.6  9,091 100

Heathrow 6,327 12.3  6,567 12.7  19,641 38.1  17,106 33.2  917 1.8  48 0.1  817 1.6  153 0.3  51,576 100

Inverness 15 1.8  10 1.2  26 3.0  44 5.1  223 25.7  8 1.0  476 54.9  64 7.4  868 100

London City 599 12.7  1,110 23.5  1,141 24.1  818 17.3  641 13.6  16 0.3  366 7.7  35 0.7  4,726 100

Luton 889 5.5  660 4.1  9,278 57.7  4,111 25.6  384 2.4  8 0.0  686 4.3  52 0.3  16,068 100

Manchester 1,905 7.9  1,262 5.2  15,319 63.2  3,609 14.9  862 3.6  79 0.3  1,022 4.2  170 0.7  24,228 100

Stansted 1,429 5.5  1,229 4.7  14,445 55.5  7,138 27.4  562 2.2  19 0.1  1,044 4.0  167 0.6  26,034 100

Total 15,552 7.7  14,350 7.1  100,196 49.4  48,298 23.8  9,613 4.7  504 0.2  12,455 6.1  1,854 0.9  202,822 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions



Table 3.2

Characteristics of charter terminating passengers at the 2018 survey airports.

International Business International Leisure Domestic Business Domestic Leisure

Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Aberdeen 1 0.5  0 0.0  101 47.9  1 0.6  101 47.9  2 0.9  5 2.3  0 0.0  211 100

Birmingham 2 0.1  2 0.2  1,271 98.2  20 1.5  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  1,294 100

East Midlands 0 0.1  1 0.2  481 99.3  3 0.5  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  485 100

Edinburgh 1 0.6  0 0.0  202 96.1  7 3.3  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  210 100

Gatwick 24 0.9  1 0.1  2,556 97.5  39 1.5  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  2,621 100

Glasgow 0 0.0  0 0.0  393 100.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  393 100

Heathrow 0 0.4  0 0.0  80 98.8  1 0.8  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  81 100

Inverness 0 0.0  0 0.0  2 100.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  2 100

London City 0 66.7  0 0.0  0 33.3  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 100

Luton 2 0.7  0 0.0  339 98.7  2 0.6  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  344 100

Manchester 5 0.2  1 0.1  2,355 98.9  18 0.8  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  2,380 100

Stansted 1 0.4  0 0.0  307 97.9  5 1.7  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  314 100

Total 38 0.5  6 0.1  8,087 97.0  97 1.2  101 1.2  2 0.0  5 0.1  0 0.0  8,336 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions

 



Table 3.3

Characteristics of all terminating passengers at the 2018 survey airports.

International Business International Leisure Domestic Business Domestic Leisure

Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Aberdeen 177 7.3  150 6.2  439 18.0  129 5.3  702 28.9  69 2.8  687 28.2  80 3.3  2,432 100

Birmingham 694 5.7  719 5.9  7,491 61.5  1,982 16.3  597 4.9  31 0.3  609 5.0  57 0.5  12,180 100

East Midlands 67 1.4  48 1.0  3,890 81.0  411 8.5  150 3.1  4 0.1  231 4.8  5 0.1  4,805 100

Edinburgh 459 3.3  394 2.8  4,699 33.4  3,209 22.8  2,047 14.6  110 0.8  2,538 18.0  606 4.3  14,062 100

Gatwick 2,806 6.8  2,015 4.8  25,077 60.3  8,642 20.8  974 2.3  75 0.2  1,852 4.5  133 0.3  41,574 100

Glasgow 213 2.2  190 2.0  3,755 39.6  1,171 12.3  1,654 17.4  40 0.4  2,132 22.5  330 3.5  9,484 100

Heathrow 6,327 12.2  6,567 12.7  19,721 38.2  17,106 33.1  917 1.8  48 0.1  817 1.6  153 0.3  51,658 100

Inverness 15 1.8  10 1.2  28 3.2  44 5.1  223 25.7  8 1.0  476 54.7  64 7.4  870 100

London City 599 12.7  1,110 23.5  1,141 24.1  818 17.3  641 13.6  16 0.3  366 7.7  35 0.7  4,726 100

Luton 891 5.4  660 4.0  9,617 58.6  4,113 25.1  384 2.3  8 0.0  686 4.2  52 0.3  16,412 100

Manchester 1,910 7.2  1,263 4.7  17,674 66.4  3,627 13.6  862 3.2  79 0.3  1,022 3.8  170 0.6  26,608 100

Stansted 1,431 5.4  1,229 4.7  14,753 56.0  7,144 27.1  562 2.1  19 0.1  1,044 4.0  167 0.6  26,347 100

Total 15,590 7.4  14,356 6.8  108,283 51.3  48,395 22.9  9,714 4.6  506 0.2  12,460 5.9  1,854 0.9  211,157 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions

 



Table 3.4

Characteristics of all terminating passengers at the 2018 survey airports.

Business Leisure

Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Aberdeen 879 36.1  218 9.0  1,126 46.3  209 8.6  2,432 100.0  

Birmingham 1,291 10.6  750 6.2  8,100 66.5  2,039 16.7  12,180 100.0  

East Midlands 217 4.5  51 1.1  4,120 85.8  416 8.7  4,805 100.0  

Edinburgh 2,506 17.8  504 3.6  7,236 51.5  3,815 27.1  14,062 100.0  

Gatwick 3,780 9.1  2,089 5.0  26,929 64.8  8,776 21.1  41,574 100.0  

Glasgow 1,867 19.7  230 2.4  5,886 62.1  1,501 15.8  9,484 100.0  

Heathrow 7,244 14.0  6,615 12.8  20,539 39.8  17,260 33.4  51,658 100.0  

Inverness 239 27.5  19 2.2  504 57.9  108 12.5  870 100.0  

London City 1,240 26.2  1,126 23.8  1,507 31.9  853 18.0  4,726 100.0  

Luton 1,275 7.8  668 4.1  10,303 62.8  4,165 25.4  16,412 100.0  

Manchester 2,772 10.4  1,342 5.0  18,696 70.3  3,797 14.3  26,608 100.0  

Stansted 1,992 7.6  1,248 4.7  15,797 60.0  7,310 27.7  26,347 100.0  

Total 25,304 12.0  14,862 7.0  120,743 57.2  50,249 23.8  211,157 100.0  

 

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions

 


